2014 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
July 30 - Aug 4, 2014

il
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2014

Event 126 2auG2014-19:40 Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 26
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
CR 8:10.13 2:02.66 4:05.53 6:09.01  USA - York Ymca Irvine, CA (USA) 8 AUG 2013
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be‘[‘img
1 2 3 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 8:13.33
PELTON Mary 0.84 28.68 1:00.02 1:31.84 2:04.08 2:04.08
LEE Easop 0.41 27.80 58.69 1:30.91 2:02.15 4:06.23
RUNGE Maddie 0.32 28.79 1:00.18 1:32.39 2:04.74 6:10.97
MILLER Heidi 0.29 27.28 57.46 1:29.65 2:02.36 8:13.33
2 3 5 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 8:15.56 2.23
BURCHILL Veronica 0.75 28.64 59.31 1:31.64 2:05.23 2:05.23
NORDIN Emma 0.32 28.08 59.23 1:31.51 2:04.14 4:09.37
ADAMS Claire 0.37 27.80 58.85 1:31.32 2:03.90 6:13.27
BILQUIST Amy 0.47 28.03 59.30 1:31.05 2:02.29 8:15.56
3 2 6 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 8:16.51 3.18
CAMPBELL Jennifer 0.63 28.64 59.64 1:31.07 2:02.81 2:02.81
KAUNITZ Lisa 0.59 27.98 59.54 1:33.22 2:06.52 4:09.33
GOLDMAN Leah 0.40 28.06 59.48 1:32.33 2:05.02 6:14.35
HOWE Ally 0.34 27.78 58.93 1:30.61 2:02.16 8:16.51
4 1 5 DARTSN - Davis Arden Racing Team A 8:19.32 5.99
PINSON Claire 0.67 28.84 1:00.11 1:32.13 2:04.33 2:04.33
BARKSDALE Emma 0.37 28.03 59.64 1:31.95 2:04.58 4:08.91
CURRY Joanna 0.25 28.71 1:00.28 1:32.31 2:04.77 6:13.68
DEVINE Chenoa 0.35 27.98 59.50 1:32.43 2:05.64 8:19.32
5 3 2 YSSCSC - Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club A 8:19.65 6.32
KONOPKA Katrina 0.76 29.45 59.82 1:31.30 2:02.51 2:02.51
GALYER Ali 0.45 29.22 1:01.21 1:33.76 2:06.32 4:08.83
WHISENHUNT Meredith 0.47 28.27 1:00.27 1:33.59 2:06.63 6:15.46
GALYER Danielle 0.54 28.93 59.94 1:31.95 2:04.19 8:19.65
6 2 4 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 8:19.71 6.38
CHRISTY Katie 0.72 28.83 1:00.21 1:32.67 2:04.79 2:04.79
STEWART Kylie 0.41 27.47 57.93 1:29.27 2:00.96 4:05.75
DURMER Julia 0.42 29.21 1:00.92 1:33.82 2:06.63 6:12.38
COOPER Caitlin 0.22 27.40 59.47 1:33.27 2:07.33 8:19.71
7 2 7 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 8:20.40 7.07
POSTOLL Becca 0.79 29.16 59.95 1:31.34 2:03.14 2:03.14
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.39 28.64 1:00.19 1:32.11 2:04.52 4:07.66
MENKHAUS Julia 0.53 28.97 1:00.58 1:33.66 2:06.99 6:14.65
CASAZZA Caitlin 0.08 27.80 59.06 1:31.87 2:05.75 8:20.40
8 1 2 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 8:20.93 7.60
SHIMOMURA Sarah 0.76 28.49 59.77 1:31.63 2:02.97 2:02.97
SOE Sandra 0.49 28.69 1:00.48 1:32.34 2:04.22 4:07.19
KRIVOKAPIC-ZHOU Sophie 0.42 28.18 1:00.06 1:33.08 2:05.92 6:13.11
LADD Cat 0.37 28.18 59.62 1:33.40 2:07.82 8:20.93
9 2 5 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 8:22.83 9.50
CATTERMOLE Sophie 0.74 29.08 1:00.47 1:32.24 2:03.97 2:03.97
CARR Morgan 0.31 28.59 1:00.20 1:32.75 2:05.66 4:09.63
BERDUSCO Ellie 0.14 28.44 59.80 1:32.45 2:05.68 6:15.31
DAVIS Cameron 0.28 30.00 1:02.06 1:34.87 2:07.52 8:22.83
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
10 4 2 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 8:23.02 9.69
SCHMIDT Kasey 0.63 28.04 59.24 1:31.87 2:05.32 2:05.32
DEBEVER McKenna 0.29 29.33 1:01.84 1:34.82 2:06.34 4:11.66
RASMUS Claire 0.38 28.53 59.67 1:32.32 2:04.99 6:16.65
LOPEZ MIRO Harley 0.46 29.63 1:01.16 1:34.14 2:06.37 8:23.02
1 3 6 TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics A 8:24.33 11.00
DARBY Ashley 0.68 29.05 1:00.80 1:33.61 2:05.74 2:05.74
LANING Erica 0.33 28.52 59.42 1:31.90 2:03.66 4:09.40
MELHORN Maggie 0.50 29.61 1:02.27 1:34.93 2:07.91 6:17.31
ARMIJO Carissa 0.29 28.89 1:00.89 1:34.29 2:07.02 8:24.33
12 1 8 LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club A 8:24.51 11.18
PORTER Sammie Jo 0.77 29.92 1:01.42 1:33.73 2:05.71 2:05.71
PITZER Lauren 0.66 28.96 59.81 1:31.67 2:03.05 4:08.76
HANSON Megan 0.48 29.42 1:01.77 1:34.96 2:08.04 6:16.80
EISENMANN Kara 0.45 29.89 1:02.27 1:35.08 2:07.71 8:24.51
13 2 8 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 8:24.67 11.34
KAMPFER Brittany 0.82 29.53 1:01.12 1:33.21 2:04.49 2:04.49
POPP Meagan 0.54 28.64 59.95 1:33.04 2:06.06 4:10.55
PERRI Carly 0.51 29.05 1:01.14 1:34.13 2:07.59 6:18.14
MYKKANEN Courtney 0.47 28.88 1:00.54 1:33.43 2:06.53 8:24.67
14 3 7 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 8:25.99 12.66
MERRELL Eva 0.75 28.86 1:00.46 1:33.12 2:06.17 2:06.17
GEORGES Daniela 0.29 28.52 59.66 1:32.33 2:04.83 4:11.00
KROLIKOWSKI Kate 0.58 29.70 1:01.24 1:33.78 2:07.08 6:18.08
CUNNINGHAM Casey 0.68 29.41 1:01.56 1:34.76 2:07.91 8:25.99
15 1 3 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 8:27.10 13.77
HAYDEN Rachel 0.72 29.22 1:01.21 1:33.95 2:07.06 2:07.06
ROTHROCK Trude 0.15 28.02 59.28 1:32.20 2:05.43 4:12.49
SMITH Kendall 0.50 29.48 1:01.24 1:33.55 2:06.56 6:19.05
BURCHILL Sammie 0.26 29.27 1:01.37 1:34.67 2:08.05 8:27.10
16 2 1 FASTIN - Fishers Area Swimming Tigers A 8:28.36 15.03
SCHNEIDER Abbey 0.75 29.37 1:01.60 1:34.66 2:07.22 2:07.22
MOSER Emily 0.35 29.60 1:02.19 1:35.72 2:09.63 4:16.85
BROWN Summer 0.34 29.39 1:00.84 1:33.43 2:05.90 6:22.75
PARRISH Lauryn 0.45 28.69 1:00.41 1:33.27 2:05.61 8:28.36
17 1 7 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 8:29.05 15.72
BARNEY Regan 0.79 29.42 1:01.31 1:33.74 2:05.82 2:05.82
SUTTON Samantha 0.38 29.39 1:01.34 1:35.24 2:09.21 4:15.03
THOMPSON Lauren 0.15 29.76 1:02.40 1:35.96 2:09.37 6:24.40
HEMSTREET Karling 0.29 28.45 1:00.19 1:32.37 2:04.65 8:29.05
18 4 5 CSSCCA - Conejo Simi Swim Club A 8:29.25 15.92
QUINN Anna 0.70 29.33 1:00.55 1:32.15 2:03.89 2:03.89
COOKE Alisa 0.67 29.16 1:01.24 1:34.65 2:08.08 4:11.97
LINSCOTT Kimberly 0.71 29.90 1:03.13 1:36.85 2:10.85 6:22.82
FOGLEMAN Allie 0.20 29.55 1:01.51 1:34.19 2:06.43 8:29.25
19 3 1 OCW-CA - Jcc Waves A 8:31.23 17.90
THOMPSON Rachel 0.73 29.23 1:00.56 1:32.92 2:05.63 2:05.63
NEWTON Taylor 0.42 29.18 1:02.43 1:37.76 2:13.44 4:19.07
MEISEL Madelynn 0.41 28.96 1:00.76 1:33.84 2:06.36 6:25.43
ENGEL Lindsey 0.28 28.34 1:00.26 1:33.39 2:05.80 8:31.23
20 1 4 PAC-IL - Patriot Aquatic Club A 8:31.27 17.94
LANIGAN Reilly 0.68 28.52 59.79 1:32.09 2:04.22 2:04.22
FALCONER Erin 0.44 28.81 1:00.96 1:33.94 2:06.08 4:10.30
KING Erica 0.27 28.75 1:00.80 1:34.17 2:07.90 6:18.20
BARNETT Emma 0.26 28.71 1:02.22 1:37.66 2:13.07 8:31.27
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
21 3 8 PAACMA - Parkland Aquatic Club A 8:33.79 20.46
SALVAGGIO Siena 0.78 29.06 1:00.67 1:33.13 2:05.57 2:05.57
KARAM Sydnee 0.35 29.31 1:01.72 1:35.27 2:08.84 4:14.41
DADAY Colleen 0.36 29.03 1:01.87 1:36.13 2:10.78 6:25.19
DADAY Caitlin 0.29 29.04 1:01.90 1:35.26 2:08.60 8:33.79
22 2 2 THSCOR - Tualatin Hills Swim Club A 8:34.08 20.75
CEFAL Michelle 0.72 29.65 1:01.41 1:34.41 2:06.88 2:06.88
METZSCH Sara 0.49 28.69 1:01.16 1:34.98 2:08.72 4:15.60
BRENNAN Cassidy 0.23 29.29 1:02.51 1:36.95 2:11.96 6:27.56
BLOVAD Keaton 0.35 29.15 1:01.76 1:34.28 2:06.52 8:34.08
23 4 7 BLDRCO - Boulder Swimming A 8:36.26 22.93
BOX Julia 0.77 29.56 1:01.26 1:33.93 2:07.32 2:07.32
BEETCHER Brittney 0.37 29.27 1:01.89 1:35.22 2:08.58 4:15.90
WELLER Adee 0.18 30.29 1:03.28 1:36.89 2:10.22 6:26.12
FREEMAN Sandra 0.35 29.16 1:02.23 1:36.27 2:10.14 8:36.26
24 1 1 CBSTMA - Central Bucks Swim Team A 8:36.94 23.61
KOSTEN Emily 0.81 28.80 1:00.95 1:35.13 2:10.42 2:10.42
SZEKELY Allie -0.05 28.60 1:02.30 1:37.42 2:12.68 4:23.10
ZURMUHL Hannah 0.18 28.14 59.46 1:32.10 2:05.24 6:28.34
SCOTT Morgan 0.27 29.02 1:01.27 1:34.92 2:08.60 8:36.94
25 4 3 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks B 8:39.02 25.69
RILEY Christi 0.76 29.44 1:01.59 1:35.38 2:09.38 2:09.38
WESSELL Madeline 0.25 29.16 1:00.97 1:34.69 2:08.95 4:18.33
WILDER Abi 0.44 29.86 1:03.18 1:36.60 2:08.79 6:27.12
HAILA Meghan 0.46 29.82 1:02.76 1:37.25 2:11.90 8:39.02
26 4 6 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics B 8:39.18 25.85
MERLIHAN Meghan 0.83 29.57 1:01.10 1:34.19 2:07.65 2:07.65
BROTHERTON Casey 0.45 29.13 1:01.69 1:35.97 2:09.98 4:17.63
VITORT Lauren 0.28 29.46 1:01.83 1:35.64 2:09.69 6:27.32
BARRY Camryn 0.68 28.50 1:01.86 1:36.92 2:11.86 8:39.18
27 4 4 DARTSN - Davis Arden Racing Team B 8:46.14 32.81
HENSON Kassidy 0.78 28.86 1:01.03 1:35.01 2:09.53 2:09.53
JOHNSON Maddie 0.47 30.09 1:04.05 1:40.04 2:15.89 4:25.42
GIGGEY Kimberlee 0.18 28.98 1:02.07 1:36.86 2:12.50 6:37.92
LARSON Syd 0.24 29.22 1:01.87 1:35.07 2:08.22 8:46.14
28 4 1 TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics B 8:46.37 33.04
AYCOCK Courtney 0.75 29.49 1:01.51 1:35.51 2:09.38 2:09.38
BANICK Mary Margaret 0.54 29.88 1:02.70 1:36.66 2:10.11 4:19.49
WIDMER Natalie 0.59 30.88 1:04.32 1:39.68 2:13.72 6:33.21
SAPP Lauren 0.38 30.16 1:03.60 1:38.61 2:13.16 8:46.37
29 1 6 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 8:48.61 35.28
MCQUAID Emily 0.81 29.50 1:02.37 1:36.96 2:11.95 2:11.95
VIVADO Lilly 0.46 28.61 1:00.55 1:33.78 2:07.31 4:19.26
KLIER Julia 0.16 29.83 1:03.21 1:37.66 2:11.97 6:31.23
GULA Haley 0.60 30.61 1:04.87 1:41.29 2:17.38 8:48.61
3 3 GOLDAZ - Arizona Gold Swimming A DNS
3 4 ROSECA - Rose Bowl Aquatics A DNS
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Legend:
DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
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